
 
 

 
  

 
        

       
         

       
 

 
 

  
          
          

 
  

          
          

 
 

          
 

  
         

 
   

          
          

 
  

         
         

 
 

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY 

Colin Beemiller, Athletic Director colin_beemiller@plsd.us 
Lizzy Wilson, Assistant Athletic Director lizzy_wilson@plsd.us 
Jackie Earhart, Athletic Secretary Jackie_earhart@plsd.us 
Alexis Britford, Athletic Trainer alexis_britford@plsd.us 

FALL SPORT COACHES 

GIRLS GOLF 
Nate Weibush, Head Coach 
Ned Basinger, Junior High Head Coach 

BOYS GOLF 
Steve Schill, Head Coach 
Jay Bartos, Junior High Head Coach 

GIRLS SOCCER 
Doug Peterson, Head Coach 

BOYS SOCCER 
Darrin Monhollen, Head Coach 

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY 
Tim Starkey, Head Coach 
Dave Spring, Junior High Head Coach 

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 
Jim Langenderfer, Head Coach 
Bert Chappelear, Junior High Head Coach 

Nathan_weibush@plsd.us 
ned_basinger@plsd.us 

steven_schill@plsd.us 
Jay_Bartos@plsd.us 

dougpeterson.ym@gmail.com 

Darrin_monhollen@plsd.us 

tim_starkey@plsd.us 
david_spring@plsd.us 

jimlangenderfer@hotmail.com 
bert_chappelear@plsd.us 
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FOOTBALL 
Nate Hillerich, Head Coach 
Phillip JAckson, 8th Grade Head Coach 
Daniel Hillerich, 7th Grade Head Coach 

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 
April Boudreau, Head Coach 
Jordan Heiney, 8th Grade Head Coach 
Kaitlyn Rhoades, 7th Grade Head Coach 
CHEERLEADING 
Carla Fultz, Head Coach 
Heather Tinsley, JH Head Coach 

GIRLS TENNIS 
Brian Hoff, Head Coach 
Evan Carr, Junior High Head Coach 

nate_hillerich@plsd.us 
lakepanthers1@gmail.com 
Daniel_hillerich@plsd.us 

april_boudreau@plsd.us 
jordanheiney@gmail.com 
kaitlynrhoades64@gmail.com 

Carla_fultz@plsd.us 
heather_tinsley@plsd.us 

brian_hoff@plsd.us 
ecarr008@gmail.com 

WINTER SPORT COACHES 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 
Silas Williams, Head Coach 

BOYS BASKETBALL 
Jason Bates, Head Coach 
Kyle James, 8th Grade Head Coach 
Will James, 7th Grade Head Coach 

WRESTLING 
Derek Oney, Head Coach 
Dan Salinas, Junior High Head Coach 

SWIMMING 
Chris Motz, Head Coach 

wilyumz5@aol.com 

Jason_bates@plsd.us 
kyle_james@plsd.us 

Wjames2157@columbusk12.oh.us 

derek_oney@plsd.us 
Dan_Salinas@plsd.us 

chrislmotz@gmail.com 
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BOWLING 
Mike Rossi, Head Coach 

CHEERLEADING 
Carla Fultz, Head Coach 
Heather Tinsley, JH Head Coach 

Michael_rossi@plsd.us 

Carla_fultz@plsd.us 
heather_tinsley@plsd.us 

SPRING SPORT COACHES 

BASEBALL 
Tim Thomas, Head Coach 
Jay Bartos, 8th Grade Head Coach 
Bill Stoddard, 7th Grade Head Coach 

SOFTBALL 
Sarah Looker, Head Coach 
Dave Eigel, 8th Grade Head Coach 
Ron Robertson, 7th Grade Head Coach 

BOYS TENNIS 
Brian Hoff, Head Coach 
Meghan Reed, Junior High Head Coach 

BOYS VOLLEYBALL 
Marci Truex, Head Coach 

BOYS LACROSSE 
Kurt Restuccio, Head Coach 
Jessey Alley, Junior High Head Coach 

GIRLS LACROSSE 
Christine Miller, Head Coach 
Sydney VanHoose, Junior High Head Coach 

Tim_thomas@plsd.us 
Jay_Bartos@plsd.us 
bsstoddard@netzero.com 

Sarah_Looker@plsd.us 
deigel@sbcglobal.net 
tofatcat@aol.com 

Brian_Hoff@plsd.us 
meghanreed13@gmail.com 

Marci_truex@plsd.us 

kurt_restuccio@plsd.us 
alleyjessey93@gmail.com 

Christine_miller@plsd.us 
sydney_vanhoose@plsd.us 
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mailto:heather_tinsley@plsd.us
mailto:Carla_fultz@plsd.us
mailto:Michael_rossi@plsd.us


 
  

          
          

 
   

          
          

 

BOYS TRACK 
Dave Spring, Head Coach 
Tim Starkey, Junior High Head Coach 

david_spring@plsd.us 
Tim_Starkey@plsd.us 

GIRLS TRACK 
Dave Spring, Head Coach 
Tim Starkey, Junior High Head Coach 

david_spring@plsd.us 
Tim_Starkey@plsd.us 


